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Tork Wiping Paper

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be
used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional
environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

. Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces
e Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
e Operable with one hand makes it easy to use
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Tork Wiping Paper

Product & Delivery  syst
data U

Roll width
19.4 cm

Ply
1

Colour
Blue

wwwisc.org
FSC* C003255

£ Ecolabel : 5£/004/001,

For Wiping
The mark of
responsible forestry

Compaitible products

559038 559030 659008
Tork Centrefeed Tork Centrefeed Tork Centrefeed
Dispenser black Dispenser Dispenser
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7310791218120
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Gross weight 1331.7 g
Height 194 mm
Length 190 mm
Width 190 mm
Net weight 1303.7 g
Volume 7.22.dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Roll Diameter
19 cm

Print
No

[ ]
TORK "

Transport Units
(TRP)
7310791218137

Plastic

6 (6 CON)
8 kg

194 mm
570 mm
380 mm
7.8 kg

53.13 dm3

Roll length
320m

Core Inner Diameter
59cm

Embossing
No

pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

312.78 kg
1285 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
234.66 kg

1542 dm3



