



128208

Tork Wiping Paper

The 1-ply multipurpose Tork Wiping Paper is ideal for light wiping tasks and hand wiping. This paper can be used in the Tork® Centrefeed dispenser, which is a high capacity versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and surface wiping is required.

- Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces
- Particularly good for cleaning glass does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
- Operable with one hand makes it easy to use



Tork Wiping Paper

Product & Delivery System M2

Quality Advanced Roll length 320 m

Roll width 19.4 cm

Roll Diameter

Core Inner Diameter

Ply

19 cm Print

No

5.9 cm **Embossing**

1

No

Colour Blue









Compatible products







559038 Tork Centrefeed Dispenser black

559030 Tork Centrefeed Dispenser

659008 Tork Centrefeed Dispenser

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	pallet (PAL)
EAN	7310791218120	7310791218137	
Packaging material	none	Plastic	
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	1331.7 g	8 kg	312.78 kg
Height	194 mm	194 mm	1285 mm
Length	190 mm	570 mm	1000 mm
Width	190 mm	380 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	1303.7 g	7.8 kg	234.66 kg
Volume	7.22 dm3	53.13 dm3	1542 dm3